
Pos 
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PIC 
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2 

3 

4 
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12 

13 
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14 
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10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

13 

4 
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14 

No. 

4 

1 

6 

21 

91 

47 

66 

9 

2 

16 

46 

26 

84 

89 

43 

39 

20 

23 

35 

22 

50 

96 

98 

45 

48 

49 

7 

88 

77 

27 

44 

31 

24 

82 

Name 

Roger LEDOUX 

Scott NICOL 

JF DUMOULIN 

Remy AUDETTE 

Nick WITTMER 

Marc-Andre BERGERON 

Gary KWOK 

Tom KWOK 

Luc LESAGE 

Michel DULONG 

Michel SALLENBACH 

Valerie CHIASSON 

Damon SHARPE 

Jocelyn HEBERT 

Eric LACOUTURE 

Luc RICHARD 

Nathalie HENAULT 

Yves LEGRIS 

Dargis / BELANGER 

Bobby HAMEL 

Sylvain LAPORTE 

Charles LECLERC 

Samuel LAQUERRE 

Samantha TAN 

Paul GRAVEL 

Marie-France GAGNE 

Normand BOYER 

Carl NADEAU 

Manuel BOYER 

Jacques DESHAIES 

Carlos TESLER-MABE 

Rui TEIXEIRA 

Patrick NOEL 

Karl WITTMER 

Class 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Super 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC B-Spec 

CTCC B-Spec 

CTCC B-Spec 

CTCC Touring 

CTCC B-Spec 

CTCC B-Spec 

CTCC B-Spec 

CTCC Touring 

Best Tm 

1:11.541 

1:11.744 

1:12.003 

1:12.006 

1:12.140 

1:13.894 

1:13.958 

1:14.146 

1:14.305 

1:14.804 

1:14.885 

1:14.898 

1:14.961 

1:15.032 

1:15.371 

1:15.485 

1:15.903 

1:16.345 

1:16.469 

1:16.593 

1:16.657 

1:16.725 

1:16.931 

1:17.180 

1:17.562 

1:17.996 

1:24.341 

1:25.521 

1:25.847 

1:26.045 

1:26.775 

1:27.039 

1:27.689 

2:47.884 

Diff 

0.203 

0.462 

0.465 

0.599 

2.353 

2.417 

2.605 

2.764 

3.263 

3.344 

3.357 

3.420 

3.491 

3.830 

3.944 

4.362 

4.804 

4.928 

5.052 

5.116 

5.184 

5.390 

5.639 

6.021 

6.455 

12.800 

13.980 

14.306 

14.504 

15.234 

15.498 

16.148 

1:36.343 

Best Speed 

122.280 

121.934 

121.495 

121.490 

121.264 

118.386 

118.283 

117.983 

117.731 

116.946 

116.819 

116.799 

116.701 

116.590 

116.066 

115.891 

115.252 

114.585 

114.399 

114.214 

114.119 

114.018 

113.712 

113.345 

112.787 

112.160 

103.722 

102.291 

101.902 

101.668 

100.812 

100.507 

99.762 

52.107 
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-08-07 17:12:56 

Luc Veillette : Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Robert Gauthier : Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone, Ipad, Android) 

Live Timing @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing Inc 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 2014 

CTCC 

Qualifications CTCC 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:13:20 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2014-08-07 16:10 


